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C3
Ronnie
Jan-Ola
P-O
Per-Erik
Svante
Per
Stefan
Roland
Lars
Berndt
Henning
Roy
AnnBritt
Rolf

C2
UlIf
Lasse
Conny
Arne
Jimmy
Niklas
Emil
Jonas
Jan
Bosse
Tony
Johan
Sune
Per
Bjorn

Cl1
Lars
Marcus
Hans
Patrik
Kent
Johan
Anders

D3
Maria
Lena
Amie

D2
Malin
Emma
Camilla

D1
Madde

Ryttare
Jansson
Andersson
Holmberg
Carlsson
Engblom
Siitari
Pettersson
Hagman
Mix

Rydén
Nykvist

D Eriksson
Dragsten

Oskarsson
Eriksson
Magnusson
Sundstrém
Westling
Berglind
Andersson
Hjort
Andersson
Andersson
Olsson
Alfredson
Morén
Svudu
Rosberg

Edvinsson
Lindgart
Thors
Eliasson
Anl
Nykvist
Tunell

Oskarsson
Sjégren
Blomér

Hellstrém
Horcic
Siitari

Siitari

Bjorntraffen 2010-05-13

G-M PSK
Falu Sport
Orebro PSSK
Borlange PK
Orebro PSSK
Falu Sport
Alvdalen PK

Hagfors-Uddeholms PK

Hedemora PK
Saters PSF
G-M PSK
Alvdalen PK
Hedemora PK
G-M PSK

Lima SKG
Leksands PK
Alvdalen PK
Rattviks PSK
Alvdalen PK
Saters PSF
Falu Sport
Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK
Falu Sport
Falu Sport
G-M PSK
Orsa PSK
Leksands PK

Stockholms A F

Alvdalen PK
Falu Sport
Lima SKG
HUPK

G-M PSK
Falu Sport
Borlange PK

Lima SKG
Hedemora
Orebro PSSK

Falu Sport
Alvdalen PK
Alvdalen PK

Alvdalen PK

47/26
47/26
47/25
47/25
44724
44/24
44/23
43/25
43/24
43/24
43/24
42/25
41/21
38/23

44/25
44/22
43/26
43/24
43/23
43/19
42/24
40/23
40/22
37122
35/23
35/20
34/21
32/18
29/18

42/22
36/21
32/19
30/17
28/19
22/16
16/10

47/25
43/24
43/21

46/25
35/19
29/16

39/20

21
17
21
21
17
16
14
19
30
13
10
18
16

24
15

17
16

11
13
12
16

10
10
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15

17
17
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Jun
Samuel
Jerry
Carl

Vet Y
Gunnar

Vet A
Alf

LAG

Svante
Amie
P-O

Rolf
Henning
Ronnie

Roy
Stefan
Jan

Madde
Emma
Camilla

B3

P-O
Ronnie
Lars
AnnBritt
Berndt
Amie

B2
Malin

J Blomér
Siitari
Rydén

Bjork

Johansson

Carlsson
Blomér
Andersson

Dragsten
Rydén
Ryttare

Nykvist
Siitari
Andersson

Siitari
Horcic
Siitari

Andersson
Ryttare
Hagman

D Eriksson
Mix
Blomér

Hellstrém

Bjorntraffen 2010-05-13

Orebro PSSK

Alvdalen PK
G-M PSK

HUPK

Lima SKG

Orebro PSSK

G-M PSK

Alvdalen PK 1

Alvdalen PK 2

Orebro PSSK

G-M PSK

Hedemora PK
Hedemora PK

Saters PSF

Orebro PSSK

Falu Sport

37/21
36/19
25/18

38/22

36/21

14

12

11

134/70

128/73

126/70

103/54

47/25
46/25
43/26
42/20
40/22
39/20

41/23

20
25
21

15
17

20
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R3
Ronnie
Jan-Ola
Per-Erik
Roland
Rolf
Lena
Gunnar

R2
ulf
Conny
Arne
Per
Johan

R1
Kent
Peter
Anders

A3

Lars
Jan-Ola
Henning
Svante
Roland
Per
Per-Erik
AnnBritt
Berndt
Gunnar

A2
Jonas
Niklas
Sune
Bjorn
Lasse

Al
Lars
Hans
Patrik
Peter
Anders

Ryttare
Jansson
Holmberg
Pettersson
Dragsten
Sjégren
Bjork

Oskarsson
Magnusson
Sundstréom
Svedu
Alfredson

Anl
Hagman
Tunell

Hagman
Jansson
Rydén
Carlsson
Pettersson
Engblom
Holmberg
D Eriksson
Mix

Bjork

Hjort
Berglind
Morén
Rosberg
Eriksson

Edvinsson
Thors
Eliasson
Hagman
Tunell

Bjorntraffen 2010-05-13

G-M PSK

Falu Sport
Borlange PK
HUPK

G-M PSK
Hedemora PSK
HUPK

Lima SKG
Alvdalen PK
Rattviks PSK
Leksands PK
G-M PSK

G-M PSK
Saters PSF
Borlange PK

Hedemora PK
Falu Sport
G-M PSK
Orebro PSSK
HUPK

Falu Sport
Borlange
Hedemora PK
Saters PSF
HUPK

Alvdalen PK
Saters PSF
Orsa PSK
Sthim. AF
Leksands PK

Alvdalen PK
Lima SKG
HUPK
Saters PSF
Borlange PK

45/25
45/24
45/21
44/25
41/22
36/22
35/20

37/23
30/20
30/17
27/18
24/16

23/19
20/16
17/14

44/24
44/23
42/23
40/22
40/20
39/21
39/20
38/22
36/21
36/20

41/24
41/22
36/20
32/19
28/18

30/20
22/14
21/14
19/15
19/13

18
21
23
15
12
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22
14
13
11
22

15
12
12
13

12
14
12
17
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